Table 5 below shows the yearly tax increment revenues and their allocation to debt 
service and debt service reserve funds. It is anticipated that all debt will be retired by the 
end of FY 2027. The total amount of tax increment revenues required to service debt is 
$7,845,124.  The maximum indebtedness is Seven Million and Nine Hundred Thousand 
Dolars ($7,900,000).   

Table 5. Tax Increment Revenues, Debt Service and Debt Service Reserves 

VIII. FINANCIAL ANALYSIS OF THE PLAN 

The estimated tax increment revenues of $7,845,124 are based on actual revenues 
received through FY2023 and existing development.